STIEBEL ELTRON

HSBB 180 S Plus

INTEGRAL CYLINDER

Form alliances for added convenience

Are you looking for a cylinder solution for your newly built family house? Then
you've come to the right place. Combine this indoor floorstanding DHW cylinder
with one of our outdoor heat pumps and enjoy high levels of convenience and
cost savings - especially if your home is equipped throughout with underfloor
heating. The cylinder integrates all hydraulic components for maximum
practicality.

Skilful adaptation

When summer comes and it's time to turn the heating off, the cylinder also
supports cooling via the heat pump and underfloor heating system. The
minimalist design of the cylinder also helps it to look great in whatever
installation room you choose.

The main features

Appliance for indoor installation, containing all important hydraulic components
Compact, reliable and energy saving for use in family homes
Perfect for combination with a heat pump installed outdoors

Can also be used for cooling via underfloor heating system or fan coil units

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 203084

HSBB 180 Plus
Product-No.: 202926



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Energy efficiency class (A+ = F)
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity, DHW cylinder
Surface area, heat exchanger
Capacity, heat exchanger

Height

Width

Depth

Height when tilted

Weight

Suitable for

Availability on request

HSBB 180 Plus

202926

B
1.29 kWh
178 |
1.59 m?2
10 |
1300 mm
605 mm
917 mm
1420 mm
99 kg

Heat pump
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B
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178 |
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10 |
1300 mm
605 mm
917 mm
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99 kg

Heat pump
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +49 5531 - 7020
Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



