PRODUCT-NO.: 203084



HSBB 180 S Plus

INTEGRAL CYLINDER

Form alliances for added convenience

Are you looking for a cylinder solution for your newly built family house? Then you've come to the right place. Combine this indoor floorstanding DHW cylinder with one of our outdoor heat pumps and enjoy high levels of convenience and cost savings – especially if your home is equipped throughout with underfloor heating. The cylinder integrates all hydraulic components for maximum practicality.



When summer comes and it's time to turn the heating off, the cylinder also supports cooling via the heat pump and underfloor heating system. The minimalist design of the cylinder also helps it to look great in whatever installation room you choose.

The main features

Appliance for indoor installation, containing all important hydraulic components

Compact, reliable and energy saving for use in family homes

Perfect for combination with a heat pump installed outdoors

Can also be used for cooling via underfloor heating system or fan coil units





HSBB 180 Plus Product-No.: 202926







Туре	HSBB 180 Plus	HSBB 180 S Plus
Part no.	202926	203084

Technical data

Energy efficiency class $(A+ \rightarrow F)$	В	В
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	1.29 kWh	1.29 kWh
Nominal capacity, DHW cylinder	178 l	178 l
Surface area, heat exchanger	1.59 m²	1.59 m²
Capacity, heat exchanger	10 l	10 l
Height	1300 mm	1300 mm
Width	605 mm	605 mm
Depth	917 mm	917 mm
Height when tilted	1420 mm	1420 mm
Weight	99 kg	99 kg
Suitable for	Heat pump	Heat pump

Availability on request



Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call +49 5531 - 7020 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.